
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= AMSOUTH BANK; Date Recorded= 1997;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701020000
01561

01/02/1997
03:04:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH,
MICHAEL
SCOTT

199409260002
92011

199701030000
02071

01/03/1997
09:00:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COX, BRUCE
WILLIAM

199609180003
07721

199701070000
05341

01/07/1997
08:49:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NOWLIN,
CHARLES
FORREST

199205140000
82801

199701090000
08631

01/09/1997
01:04:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KING, MARION
K

199701090000
08661

01/09/1997
01:07:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JONES,
RANDALL K

199607240002
39181

199701020000
00621

01/02/1997
10:38:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HASS, BRIAN
L

199604220001
30221

199701090000
08851

01/09/1997
01:38:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

IMHOF,
CHARLOTTE H

199312150004
03121

199701100000
10771

01/10/1997
01:33:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KING,
JEFFREY L

199701100000
10781

01/10/1997
01:34:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

IVEY, EDWIN
C

199507270001
99901

199701100000
10691

01/10/1997
01:11:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STEWART,
GEORGE R

199405310001
72701

199701100000
10711

01/10/1997
01:18:13

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STORER, W E

199701100000
11241

01/10/1997
02:43:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BATES, JOHN
BURDETTE

199701130000
11581

01/13/1997
08:25:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MASON,
COURTNEY H

199512080003
53621

199701130000
11651

01/13/1997
08:30:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATHESON,
JACK N JR

199701130000
12871

01/13/1997
12:57:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RASP,
RONALD T

199701140000
13481

01/14/1997
08:43:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILLIS, JOHN
TIMOTHY

199401050000
01581

199701140000
13631

01/14/1997
09:19:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DILLARD,
JEFFREY L

199612170004
14301

199701140000
13871

01/14/1997
09:58:31

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WAYMIRE,
DAVID M

199401270000
29731

199701170000
18141

01/17/1997
09:25:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAY, KAY P 199211060002
60451

199701170000
18351

01/17/1997
10:12:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROSS,
MICHAEL F

199508140002
20531

199701170000
19241

01/17/1997
01:17:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SZYMBERSKI,
ROMAN T

199512050003
48391

199701210000
20231

01/21/1997
10:53:51

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
WILLIAM T



199701210000
21031

01/21/1997
03:52:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SARAZEN,
RALEIGH P

199607160002
28361

199701220000
21171

01/22/1997
09:00:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARRUBA,
JOHN JR

199209080001
92321

199701220000
21181

01/22/1997
09:03:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PEINE, JAN M 199508290002
37951

199701220000
22281

01/22/1997
11:55:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
JAMES G

199509070002
47311

199701230000
22671

01/23/1997
08:11:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAMPLE,
DONALD L JR

199409120002
80601

199701230000
22791

01/23/1997
09:05:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FREDERICK,
ROBERT M

199605060001
47221

199701290000
29841

01/29/1997
12:50:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
PATRICK K

199602200000
54071

199701240000
23921

01/24/1997
08:35:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HERRON,
MICHAEL B

199406270002
03421


