Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,0	0; Party Se	eq= 1; Na	me= AMS	OUTH BA	NK; Date	Recorded=	1997;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199701020000 01561	01/02/1997 03:04:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH, MICHAEL SCOTT					199409260002 92011	
199701030000 02071	01/03/1997 09:00:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COX, BRUCE WILLIAM					199609180003 07721	
199701070000 05341	01/07/1997 08:49:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NOWLIN, CHARLES FORREST					199205140000 82801	
199701090000 08631	01/09/1997 01:04:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, MARION K						
199701090000 08661	01/09/1997 01:07:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JONES, RANDALL K					199607240002 39181	
199701020000 00621	01/02/1997 10:38:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HASS, BRIAN L					199604220001 30221	
199701090000 08851	01/09/1997 01:38:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	IMHOF, CHARLOTTE H					199312150004 03121	
199701100000 10771	01/10/1997 01:33:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KING, JEFFREY L						
199701100000 10781	01/10/1997 01:34:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	IVEY, EDWIN C					199507270001 99901	
199701100000 10691	01/10/1997 01:11:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STEWART, GEORGE R					199405310001 72701	
199701100000 10711	01/10/1997 01:18:13	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STORER, W E						
199701100000 11241	01/10/1997 02:43:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, JOHN BURDETTE						
199701130000 11581	01/13/1997 08:25:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON, COURTNEY H					199512080003 53621	
199701130000 11651	01/13/1997 08:30:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHESON, JACK N JR						
199701130000 12871	01/13/1997 12:57:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RASP, RONALD T						
199701140000 13481	01/14/1997 08:43:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLIS, JOHN TIMOTHY					199401050000 01581	
199701140000 13631	01/14/1997 09:19:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DILLARD, JEFFREY L					199612170004 14301	
199701140000 13871	01/14/1997 09:58:31	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WAYMIRE, DAVID M					199401270000 29731	
199701170000 18141	01/17/1997 09:25:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, KAY P					199211060002 60451	
199701170000 18351	01/17/1997 10:12:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROSS, MICHAEL F					199508140002 20531	
199701170000 19241	01/17/1997 01:17:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SZYMBERSKI, ROMAN T					199512050003 48391	
199701210000 20231	01/21/1997 10:53:51	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, WILLIAM T						

199701210000 21031	01/21/1997 03:52:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SARAZEN, RALEIGH P			199607160002 28361	
199701220000 21171	01/22/1997 09:00:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARRUBA, JOHN JR			199209080001 92321	
199701220000 21181	01/22/1997 09:03:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PEINE, JAN M			199508290002 37951	
199701220000 22281	01/22/1997 11:55:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, JAMES G			199509070002 47311	
	01/23/1997 08:11:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAMPLE, DONALD L JR			199409120002 80601	
199701230000 22791	01/23/1997 09:05:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FREDERICK, ROBERT M			199605060001 47221	
199701290000 29841	01/29/1997 12:50:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, PATRICK K			199602200000 54071	
199701240000 23921	01/24/1997 08:35:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRON, MICHAEL B			199406270002 03421	